
Product Description

13-Gauge Cut-Resistant Shell 

with Dual Nitrile Coating 

and Thumb Crotch Reinforcement

Composition

13

Light Blue

Polyester/HPPE/fiberglass/spandex

Nitrile

Blue+Black

Sandy

Full Hand

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area
CATⅡ

NKX3084Q

Application

• Automotive assembly

• Construction

• Metal fabrication

• Machinery operation

Main features

• Designed to provide cut level C cut protection, ensuring your hands stay safe.

• Crafted with an ultra-thin shell for unmatched dexterity and a snug, comfortable fit.

• The crotch reinforcement ensures that these gloves can withstand the toughest tasks

• Full nitrile coating provide reliable oil and water resistance for versatile performance.

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020

 

4X42C

X1XXXX

 

GRIP CUT

Dimensions

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour  Purple                        Green                       Coffee                       Yellow                        Grey                         Blue

230

76

77

93

240

80

80

98

250

83

83

105

260

86

87

109

270

89

91

114

7(S) 8(M) 9(L) 10(XL) 11(2XL)

280

92

94

118

12(3XL)

Cut Resistant Oil RepellentStrong Grip Abrasion
Resistant

Waterproof


