

GRIP CUT

NKX3084Q

Product Description

13-Gauge Cut-Resistant Shell

with Dual Nitrile Coating

and Thumb Crotch Reinforcement

Composition

Gauge	13
Liner Colour	Light Blue
Liner Material	Polyester/HPPE/fiberglass/spandex
Coating Material	Nitrile
Coating Colour	Blue+Black
Coating Texture	Sandy
Coating Area	Full Hand

Application

- · Automotive assembly
- Construction
- Metal fabrication
- · Machinery operation





Performance Standards

EN407:2020



X1XXXX





Main features

- Designed to provide cut level C cut protection, ensuring your hands stay safe.
- Crafted with an ultra-thin shell for unmatched dexterity and a snug, comfortable fit.
- The crotch reinforcement ensures that these gloves can withstand the toughest tasks
- Full nitrile coating provide reliable oil and water resistance for versatile performance.

Dimensions

Size Range	7(S)	8(M)	9(L)	10(XL)	11(2XL)	12(3XL)
Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)	230	240	250	260	270	280
Wrist length (mm)	76	80	83	86	89	92
Wrist width (mm)	77	80	83	87	91	94
Palm width (mm)	93	98	105	109	114	118
Over lock colour	Purple	Green	Coffee	Yellow	Grey	Blue









